
Be
an

tw
or

tu
ng

 p
ar

l. 
An

fra
ge

 6
22

9/
J

Pr
oj

ek
tn

am
e

Pr
oj

ek
tt

rä
ge

rIn
Su

m
m

e
Pr

oj
ek

tla
uf

ze
it

AG
 st

ak
eh

ol
de

r &
 p

ar
tn

er
sc

ha
ft

re
sp

ac
t

12
.0

00
,0

0
7.

2.
20

13
-3

1.
1.

20
14

St
ud

ie
 W

at
ch

do
g

Ne
So

Ve
15

.0
00

,0
0

1.
6.

20
13

-3
1.

5.
20

14
TR

IG
O

S 
20

14
re

sp
AC

T
5.

00
0,

00
17

.2
.-3

1.
7.

20
14

De
ce

nt
 W

or
k 

- d
ec

en
t L

iv
e 

20
14

/2
01

5
Di

e 
Sü

dw
in

d 
Ag

en
tu

r G
m

bH
10

.0
00

,0
0

6.
8.

20
14

-3
0.

6.
20

15
Da

s P
ot

en
zia

l v
on

 S
oc

ia
l B

us
in

es
s i

n 
Ö

AW
S 

- A
us

tr
ia

n 
W

irt
sc

ha
fts

se
rv

ice
 G

m
bH

5.
00

0,
00

1.
12

.2
01

4-
30

.6
.2

01
5

Em
pf

eh
lu

ng
en

 d
er

 E
K 

zu
 C

SR
 &

 M
R

Ne
So

Ve
10

.0
00

,0
0

8.
8.

20
14

-7
.8

.2
01

5
TR

IG
O

S 
20

15
re

sp
AC

T
5.

00
0,

00
1.

1.
20

15
-3

1.
12

.2
01

5
M

er
itu

s 2
01

5
qu

ee
r b

us
in

es
s w

om
en

4.
00

0,
00

1.
10

.2
01

4-
31

.1
2.

20
15

M
en

sc
he

nr
ec

ht
e 

&
 st

aa
te

nü
be

rg
re

ife
nd

e 
Ge

ric
ht

sv
er

fa
hr

en
Lu

dw
ig

 B
ol

tz
m

an
n 

In
st

itu
t f

ür
 M

en
sc

he
nr

ec
ht

e
7.

00
0,

00
1.

9.
20

14
-3

0.
9.

20
16

Fö
rd

er
un

ge
n 

CS
R 

20
14

-2
01

5

An
la

ge
 1

 zu
 F

ra
ge

 1
3 

bi
s 1

5 
un

d 
22

, P
ar

la
m

en
ta

ris
ch

e 
An

fra
ge

 N
r. 

62
29

/J

5999/AB XXV. GP - Anfragebeantwortung - Anlage 1 von 1

www.parlament.gv.at




		2015-09-16T09:42:49+0200
	Parlamentsdirektion
	Signaturpruefung unter http://www.signaturpruefung.gv.at




